Voting Precinct

Abs Pct

Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary - Voting Pct Order)
Special Statewide Election - 05/19/2009

Regular Pct

Voting Precinct

Abs Pct

Regular Pct

Ballot Type

0001001 - MB PCT 1001
0001002 - MB PCT 1002
0001003 - MB PCT 1003
0001004 - MB PCT 1004
0001006 - MB PCT 1006
0001008 - MB PCT 1008
0001009 - MB PCT 1009
0001010 - MB PCT 1010
0001011 - MB PCT 1011
0001012 - MB PCT 1012
0001013 - MB PCT 1013
0001016 - MB PCT 1016
0001022 - PCT 1022

0001033 - MB PCT 1033
0001036 - PCT 1036

0001040 - MB PCT 1040
0001042 - PCT 1042

0001043 - MB PCT 1043
0001047 - PCT 1047

0001050 - MB PCT 1050
0001051 - MB PCT 1051
0001053 - MB PCT 1053
0001055 - MB PCT 1055
0001056 - MB PCT 1056
0001057 - MB PCT 1057
0001060 - MB PCT 1060
0001061 - MB PCT 1061
0001062 - MB PCT 1062
0001065 - MB PCT 1065
0001066 - MB PCT 1066
0001067 - MB PCT 1067
0001068 - MB PCT 1068
0001069 - MB PCT 1069
0001070 - MB PCT 1070
0001072 - MB PCT 1072

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

8001001
8001002
8001003
8001004
8001006
8001008
8001009
8001010
8001011
8001012
8001013
8001016
8001022
8001033
8001036
8001040
8001042
8001043
8001047
8001050
8001051
8001053
8001055
8001056
8001057
8001060
8001061
8001062
8001065
8001066
8001067
8001068
8001069
8001070
8001072

0001001 PCT 1001
0001002 PCT 1002
0001003 PCT 1003
0001004 PCT 1004
0001006 PCT 1006
0001008 PCT 1008
0001009 PCT 1009
0001010 PCT 1010
0001011 PCT 1011
0001012 PCT 1012
0001013 PCT 1013
0001016 PCT 1016
0001022 PCT 1022
0001033 PCT 1033
0001036 PCT 1036
0001040 PCT 1040
0001042 PCT 1042
0001043 PCT 1043
0001047 PCT 1047
0001050 PCT 1050
0001051 PCT 1051
0001053 PCT 1053
0001055 PCT 1055
0001056 PCT 1056
0001057 PCT 1057
0001060 PCT 1060
0001061 PCT 1061
0001062 PCT 1062
0001065 PCT 1065
0001066 PCT 1066
0001067 PCT 1067
0001068 PCT 1068
0001069 PCT 1069
0001070 PCT 1070
0001072 PCT 1072

0001073 - MB PCT 1073
0001075 - MB PCT 1075
0001077 - MB PCT 1077
0001129 - MB PCT 1129
0001133 - PCT 1133
0001137 - PCT 1137
0001144 - MB PCT 1144
0001809 - MB PCT 1809
0001811 - MB PCT 1811
0001812 - MB PCT 1812
0001813 - MB PCT 1813
0001814 - MB PCT 1814
0002001 - PCT 2001
0002003 - PCT 2003
0002004 - PCT 2004
0002005 - PCT 2005
0002009 - PCT 2009
0002010 - MB PCT 2010
0002011 - PCT 2011
0002013 - PCT 2013
0002016 - MB PCT 2016
0002017 - PCT 2017
0002020 - PCT 2020
0002022 - MB PCT 2022
0002023 - MB PCT 2023
0002025 - MB PCT 2025
0002503 - PCT 2503
0002508 - PCT 2508
0002515 - PCT 2515
0002540 - PCT 2540
0002601 - PCT 2601
0002602 - PCT 2602
0002604 - MB PCT 2604
0002605 - MB PCT 2605
0002608 - PCT 2608

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

8001073
8001075
8001077
8001129
8001133
8001137
8001144
8001809
8001811
8001812
8001813
8001814
8002001
8002003
8002004
8002005
8002009
8002010
8002011
8002013
8002016
8002017
8002020
8002022
8002023
8002025
8002503
8002508
8002515
8002540
8002601
8002602
8002604
8002605
8002608

0001073 PCT 1073
0001075 PCT 1075
0001077 PCT 1077
0001129 PCT 1129
0001133 PCT 1133
0001137 PCT 1137
0001144 PCT 1144
0001809 PCT 1809
0001811 PCT 1811
0001812 PCT 1812
0001813 PCT 1813
0001814 PCT 1814
0002001 PCT 2001
0002003 PCT 2003
0002004 PCT 2004
0002005 PCT 2005
0002009 PCT 2009
0002010 PCT 2010
0002011 PCT 2011
0002013 PCT 2013
0002016 PCT 2016
0002017 PCT 2017
0002020 PCT 2020
0002022 PCT 2022
0002023 PCT 2023
0002025 PCT 2025
0002503 PCT 2503
0002508 PCT 2508
0002515 PCT 2515
0002540 PCT 2540
0002601 PCT 2601
0002602 PCT 2602
0002604 PCT 2604
0002605 PCT 2605
0002608 PCT 2608
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Voting Precinct

0003001 - MB PCT 3001
0003002 - MB PCT 3002
0003003 - MB PCT 3003
0003004 - MB PCT 3004
0003005 - MB PCT 3005
0003006 - MB PCT 3006
0003007 - MB PCT 3007
0003009 - MB PCT 3009
0003010 - MB PCT 3010
0003012 - MB PCT 3012
0003014 - MB PCT 3014
0003016 - PCT 3016
0003017 - MB PCT 3017
0003018 - MB PCT 3018
0003020 - MB PCT 3020
0003021 - MB PCT 3021
0003022 - MB PCT 3022
0003023 - MB PCT 3023
0003024 - MB PCT 3024
0003110 - PCT 3110
0003111 - MB PCT 3111
0003113 - PCT 3113
0003116 - PCT 3116
0003605 - PCT 3605
0003621 - MB PCT 3621
0004001 - MB PCT 4001
0004002 - MB PCT 4002
0004003 - MB PCT 4003
0004004 - PCT 4004
0004005 - PCT 4005
0004007 - PCT 4007
0004008 - PCT 4008
0004009 - PCT 4009
0004010 - MB PCT 4010
0004012 - MB PCT 4012
0004014 - PCT 4014
0004022 - MB PCT 4022
0004027 - MB PCT 4027

MB? Abs Pct

Yes 8003001
Yes 8003002
Yes 8003003
Yes 8003004
Yes 8003005
Yes 8003006
Yes 8003007
Yes 8003009
Yes 8003010
Yes 8003012
Yes 8003014

8003016
Yes 8003017
Yes 8003018
Yes 8003020
Yes 8003021
Yes 8003022
Yes 8003023
Yes 8003024

8003110
Yes 8003111

8003113

8003116

8003605
Yes 8003621
Yes 8004001
Yes 8004002
Yes 8004003

8004004

8004005

8004007

8004008

8004009
Yes 8004010
Yes 8004012

8004014
Yes 8004022
Yes 8004027

Regular Pct

0003001 PCT 3001
0003002 PCT 3002
0003003 PCT 3003
0003004 PCT 3004
0003005 PCT 3005
0003006 PCT 3006
0003007 PCT 3007
0003009 PCT 3009
0003010 PCT 3010
0003012 PCT 3012
0003014 PCT 3014
0003016 PCT 3016
0003017 PCT 3017
0003018 PCT 3018
0003020 PCT 3020
0003021 PCT 3021
0003022 PCT 3022
0003023 PCT 3023
0003024 PCT 3024
0003110 PCT 3110
0003111 PCT 3111
0003113 PCT 3113
0003116 PCT 3116
0003605 PCT 3605
0003621 PCT 3621
0004001 PCT 4001
0004002 PCT 4002
0004003 PCT 4003
0004004 PCT 4004
0004005 PCT 4005
0004007 PCT 4007
0004008 PCT 4008
0004009 PCT 4009
0004010 PCT 4010
0004012 PCT 4012
0004014 PCT 4014
0004022 PCT 4022
0004027 PCT 4027

Ballot Type

1
1
1

Voting Precinct
0004030 - MB PCT 4030
0004031 - PCT 4031
0004034 - PCT 4034
0004035 - MB PCT 4035
0004036 - MB PCT 4036
0004037 - MB PCT 4037
0004039 - MB PCT 4039
0004045 - MB PCT 4045
0004052 - MB PCT 4052
0004054 - MB PCT 4054
0004055 - MB PCT 4055
0004056 - MB PCT 4056
0004057 - MB PCT 4057
0004058 - MB PCT 4058
0004060 - MB PCT 4060
0004061 - MB PCT 4061
0004062 - MB PCT 4062
0004063 - MB PCT 4063
0004064 - MB PCT 4064
0004065 - MB PCT 4065
0004066 - MB PCT 4066
0004111 - MB PCT 4111
0004127 - MB PCT 4127
0004203 - PCT 4203
0004407 - MB PCT 4407
0004909 - PCT 4909
0004911 - MB PCT 4911
0004917 - MB PCT 4917
0004918 - MB PCT 4918
0005004 - MB PCT 5004
0005006 - PCT 5006
0005009 - MB PCT 5009
0005010 - PCT 5010
0005020 - MB PCT 5020
0005021 - PCT 5021
0005022 - PCT 5022
0005026 - MB PCT 5026
0005028 - MB PCT 5028

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

MB? Abs Pct

8004030
8004031
8004034
8004035
8004036
8004037
8004039
8004045
8004052
8004054
8004055
8004056
8004057
8004058
8004060
8004061
8004062
8004063
8004064
8004065
8004066
8004111
8004127
8004203
8004407
8004909
8004911
8004917
8004918
8005004
8005006
8005009
8005010
8005020
8005021
8005022
8005026
8005028

Regular Pct

0004030 PCT 4030
0004031 PCT 4031
0004034 PCT 4034
0004035 PCT 4035
0004036 PCT 4036
0004037 PCT 4037
0004039 PCT 4039
0004045 PCT 4045
0004052 PCT 4052
0004054 PCT 4054
0004055 PCT 4055
0004056 PCT 4056
0004057 PCT 4057
0004058 PCT 4058
0004060 PCT 4060
0004061 PCT 4061
0004062 PCT 4062
0004063 PCT 4063
0004064 PCT 4064
0004065 PCT 4065
0004066 PCT 4066
0004111 PCT 4111
0004127 PCT 4127
0004203 PCT 4203
0004407 PCT 4407
0004909 PCT 4909
0004911 PCT 4911
0004917 PCT 4917
0004918 PCT 4918
0005004 PCT 5004
0005006 PCT 5006
0005009 PCT 5009
0005010 PCT 5010
0005020 PCT 5020
0005021 PCT 5021
0005022 PCT 5022
0005026 PCT 5026
0005028 PCT 5028

Ballot Type

1
1
1
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Voting Precinct

Abs Pct

Regular Pct

Voting Precinct

MB? Abs Pct

Regular Pct

Ballot Type

0005029 - PCT 5029
0005031 - PCT 5031
0005035 - PCT 5035
0005045 - PCT 5045
0005047 - MB PCT 5047
0005049 - MB PCT 5049
0005050 - MB PCT 5050
0005051 - PCT 5051
0005053 - MB PCT 5053
0005054 - PCT 5054
0005055 - MB PCT 5055
0005056 - MB PCT 5056
0005060 - MB PCT 5060
0005061 - MB PCT 5061
0005062 - MB PCT 5062
0005063 - MB PCT 5063
0005065 - MB PCT 5065
0005067 - MB PCT 5067
0005068 - MB PCT 5068
0005069 - MB PCT 5069
0005070 - MB PCT 5070
0005071 - MB PCT 5071
0005073 - MB PCT 5073
0005074 - MB PCT 5074
0005119 - PCT 5119
0007101 - PCT 7101

0007102 - PCT 7102

0007103 - PCT 7103

0007104 - PCT 7104

0007105 - PCT 7105

0007106 - PCT 7106

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

8005029
8005031
8005035
8005045
8005047
8005049
8005050
8005051
8005053
8005054
8005055
8005056
8005060
8005061
8005062
8005063
8005065
8005067
8005068
8005069
8005070
8005071
8005073
8005074
8005119
8007101
8007101
8007102
8007102
8007102
8007103
8007103
8007103
8007104
8007104
8007105
8007105
8007106

0005029 PCT 5029
0005031 PCT 5031
0005035 PCT 5035
0005045 PCT 5045
0005047 PCT 5047
0005049 PCT 5049
0005050 PCT 5050
0005051 PCT 5051
0005053 PCT 5053
0005054 PCT 5054
0005055 PCT 5055
0005056 PCT 5056
0005060 PCT 5060
0005061 PCT 5061
0005062 PCT 5062
0005063 PCT 5063
0005065 PCT 5065
0005067 PCT 5067
0005068 PCT 5068
0005069 PCT 5069
0005070 PCT 5070
0005071 PCT 5071
0005073 PCT 5073
0005074 PCT 5074
0005119 PCT 5119
0001048 PCT 1048
0001049 PCT 1049
0001801 PCT 1801
0001805 PCT 1805
0001808 PCT 1808
0001802 PCT 1802
0001803 PCT 1803
0001804 PCT 1804
0001037 PCT 1037
0001038 PCT 1038
0001032 PCT 1032
0001059 PCT 1059
0001017 PCT 1017

0007107 - PCT 7107

0007108 - PCT 7108

0007109 - PCT 7109

0007110 - PCT 7110

0007111 - PCT 7111

0007112 - PCT 7112

0007113 - PCT 7113

0007114 - PCT 7114

0007115 - PCT 7115

0007116 - PCT 7116

0007117 - PCT 7117

0007118 - PCT 7118

0007119 - PCT 7119

0007120 - PCT 7120

8007106
8007107
8007107
8007107
8007108
8007108
8007108
8007109
8007109
8007110
8007110
8007110
8007110
8007111
8007111
8007111
8007112
8007112
8007113
8007113
8007113
8007114
8007114
8007114
8007115
8007115
8007116
8007116
8007117
8007117
8007117
8007118
8007118
8007118
8007119
8007119
8007119
8007120

0001052 PCT 1052
0001018 PCT 1018
0001019 PCT 1019
0001020 PCT 1020
0001030 PCT 1030
0001031 PCT 1031
0001074 PCT 1074
0001035 PCT 1035
0001063 PCT 1063
0001101 PCT 1101
0001117 PCT 1117
0001118 PCT 1118
0001119 PCT 1119
0001102 PCT 1102
0001104 PCT 1104
0001105 PCT 1105
0001103 PCT 1103
0001132 PCT 1132
0001107 PCT 1107
0001108 PCT 1108
0001109 PCT 1109
0001110 PCT 1110
0001130 PCT 1130
0001134 PCT 1134
0001111 PCT 1111
0001115 PCT 1115
0001121 PCT 1121
0001128 PCT 1128
0001113 PCT 1113
0001116 PCT 1116
0001120 PCT 1120
0001123 PCT 1123
0001126 PCT 1126
0001127 PCT 1127
0001122 PCT 1122
0001124 PCT 1124
0001125 PCT 1125
0001131 PCT 1131
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Voting Precinct

0007120 - PCT 7120

0007121 - PCT 7121

0007122 - PCT 7122

0007123 - PCT 7123

0007124 - PCT 7124

0007125 - PCT 7125

0007126 - PCT 7126

0007127 - PCT 7127

0007128 - PCT 7128

0007129 - PCT 7129

0007130 - PCT 7130

0007201 - PCT 7201

0007202 - PCT 7202

0007203 - PCT 7203

0007204 - PCT 7204

MB? Abs Pct

8007120
8007120
8007120
8007121
8007121
8007122
8007122
8007123
8007123
8007123
8007124
8007124
8007125
8007125
8007125
8007126
8007126
8007126
8007127
8007127
8007127
8007128
8007128
8007128
8007129
8007129
8007130
8007130
8007201
8007201
8007202
8007202
8007202
8007203
8007203
8007203
8007204
8007204

Regular Pct

0001138 PCT 1138
0001140 PCT 1140
0001143 PCT 1143
0001136 PCT 1136
0001141 PCT 1141
0001021 PCT 1021
0001027 PCT 1027
0001023 PCT 1023
0001024 PCT 1024
0001045 PCT 1045
0001025 PCT 1025
0001026 PCT 1026
0001034 PCT 1034
0001044 PCT 1044
0001046 PCT 1046
0001014 PCT 1014
0001015 PCT 1015
0001054 PCT 1054
0001028 PCT 1028
0001029 PCT 1029
0001071 PCT 1071
0001806 PCT 1806
0001807 PCT 1807
0001810 PCT 1810
0001112 PCT 1112
0001114 PCT 1114
0001106 PCT 1106
0001142 PCT 1142
0002301 PCT 2301
0002306 PCT 2306
0002302 PCT 2302
0002303 PCT 2303
0002305 PCT 2305
0002501 PCT 2501
0002505 PCT 2505
0002526 PCT 2526
0002502 PCT 2502
0002527 PCT 2527

Ballot Type

1
1
1

Voting Precinct

0007205 - PCT 7205

0007206 - PCT 7206

0007207 - PCT 7207

0007208 - PCT 7208

0007209 - PCT 7209

0007210 - PCT 7210

0007211 - PCT 7211

0007212 - PCT 7212

0007213 - PCT 7213

0007214 - PCT 7214

0007215 - PCT 7215

0007216 - PCT 7216

0007217 - PCT 7217

0007218 - PCT 7218

0007219 - PCT 7219

0007220 - PCT 7220

0007221 - PCT 7221

MB? Abs Pct

8007205
8007205
8007206
8007206
8007207
8007207
8007208
8007208
8007209
8007209
8007210
8007210
8007211
8007211
8007211
8007212
8007212
8007213
8007213
8007213
8007214
8007214
8007214
8007215
8007215
8007216
8007216
8007217
8007217
8007218
8007218
8007219
8007219
8007220
8007220
8007221
8007221
8007221

Regular Pct

0002504 PCT 2504
0002506 PCT 2506
0002507 PCT 2507
0002535 PCT 2535
0002509 PCT 2509
0002538 PCT 2538
0002510 PCT 2510
0002511 PCT 2511
0002512 PCT 2512
0002513 PCT 2513
0002514 PCT 2514
0002534 PCT 2534
0002516 PCT 2516
0002517 PCT 2517
0002533 PCT 2533
0002518 PCT 2518
0002532 PCT 2532
0002519 PCT 2519
0002528 PCT 2528
0002529 PCT 2529
0002520 PCT 2520
0002521 PCT 2521
0002522 PCT 2522
0002523 PCT 2523
0002524 PCT 2524
0002530 PCT 2530
0002541 PCT 2541
0002531 PCT 2531
0002539 PCT 2539
0002536 PCT 2536
0002537 PCT 2537
0002606 PCT 2606
0002607 PCT 2607
0002002 PCT 2002
0002012 PCT 2012
0002006 PCT 2006
0002007 PCT 2007
0002008 PCT 2008

Ballot Type

1
1
1
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Voting Precinct MB? Abs Pct Regular Pct Ballot Type Voting Precinct MB? Abs Pct Regular Pct Ballot Type
0007221 - PCT 7221 8007221 0002014 PCT 2014 1 0007314 - PCT 7314 8007314 0003603 PCT 3603 1
0007222 - PCT 7222 8007222 0002018 PCT 2018 1 8007314 0003604 PCT 3604 1
8007222 0002019 PCT 2019 1 8007314 0003612 PCT 3612 1
8007222 0002021 PCT 2021 1 0007315 - PCT 7315 8007315 0003614 PCT 3614 1
0007301 - PCT 7301 8007301 0003101 PCT 3101 1 8007315 0003615 PCT 3615 1
8007301 0003122 PCT 3122 1 0007316 - PCT 7316 8007316 0003616 PCT 3616 1
0007302 - PCT 7302 8007302 0003103 PCT 3103 1 8007316 0003620 PCT 3620 1
8007302 0003127 PCT 3127 1 10007317 - PCT 7317 8007317 0003618 PCT 3618 1
B0 0 R0 S 2 PIECISIES 1 8007317 0003619 PCT 3619 1
0007303 - PCT 7303 8007303 0003105 PCT 3105 1 0007318 - PCT 7318 8007318 0003011 PCT 3011 1
SULiGe  tEDe e e 1 8007318 0003015 PCT 3015 1
8007303 0003134 PCT 3134 1 0007319 - PCT 7319 8007319 0003135 PCT 3135 1
0007304 - PCT 7304 8007304 0003108 PCT 3108 1 8007319 0003136 PCT 3136 1
8007304 0003142 PCT 3142 1 0007320 - PCT 7320 8007320 0003124 PCT 3124 1
8007304 0003143 PCT 3143 1 8007320 0003126 PCT 3126 1
0007305 - PCT 7305 8007305 0003109 PCT 3109 1 10007321 - PCT 7321 8007321 0003609 PCT 3609 1
8007305 0003112 PCT 3112 1 8007321 0003610 PCT 3610 1
8007305 0003114 PCT 3114 1 8007321 0003623 PCT 3623 1
0007306 - PCT 7306 8007306 0003120 PCT 3120 1 | 0007322 - PCT 7322 8007322 0003121 PCT 3121 1
8007306 0003132 PCT 3132 1 8007322 0003137 PCT 3137 1
0007307 - PCT 7307 8007307 0003115 PCT 3115 1 8007322 0003141 PCT 3141 1
8007307 0003118 PCT 3118 1 0007323 - PCT 7323 8007323 0003611 PCT 3611 1
8007307 0003140 PCT 3140 1 8007323 0003617 PCT 3617 1
0007308 - PCT 7308 8007308 0003123 PCT 3123 1 0007401 - PCT 7401 8007401 0004201 PCT 4201 1
8007308 0003125 PCT 3125 ! 8007401 0004202 PCT 4202 1
0007309 - PCT 7309 8007309 0003117 PCT 3117 1 | 0007402 - PCT 7402 8007402 0004204 PCT 4204 1
8007309 0003119 PCT 3119 1 8007402 0004205 PCT 4205 1
8007309 0003139 PCT 3139 1 0007403 - PCT 7403 8007403 0004401 PCT 4401 1
0007310 - PCT 7310 8007310 0003128 PCT 3128 1 8007403 0004409 PCT 4409 1
8007310 0003130 PCT 3130 1 0007404 - PCT 7404 8007404 0004402 PCT 4402 1
8007310 0003131 PCT 3131 1 8007404 0004404 PCT 4404 1
0007311 - PCT 7311 8007311 0003144 PCT 3144 1 | 0007405 - PCT 7405 8007405 0004403 PCT 4403 1
8007311 0003145 PCT 3145 1 8007405 0004405 PCT 4405 1
0007312 - PCT 7312 8007312 0003601 PCT 3601 1 0007406 - PCT 7406 8007406 0004006 PCT 4006 1
SULiein SRR e T 1 8007406 0004018 PCT 4018 1
0007313 - PCT 7313 8007313 0003602 PCT 3602 1 | 0007407 - PCT 7407 8007407 0004901 PCT 4901 1
8007313 0003608 PCT 3608 ! 8007407 0004905 PCT 4905 1
8007313 0003613 PCT 3613 1 | 0007408 - PCT 7408 8007408 0004908 PCT 4908 1
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Voting Precinct
0007408 - PCT 7408
0007409 - PCT 7409

0007410 - PCT 7410

0007411 - PCT 7411

0007412 - PCT 7412

0007413 - PCT 7413

0007414 - PCT 7414

0007415 - PCT 7415

0007416 - PCT 7416

0007417 - PCT 7417

0007418 - PCT 7418

0007419 - PCT 7419

0007420 - PCT 7420

0007421 - PCT 7421

0007422 - PCT 7422

0007423 - PCT 7423

MB? Abs Pct

8007408
8007409
8007409
8007410
8007410
8007411
8007411
8007411
8007412
8007412
8007412
8007413
8007413
8007414
8007414
8007414
8007415
8007415
8007415
8007416
8007416
8007416
8007416
8007417
8007417
8007418
8007418
8007418
8007419
8007419
8007420
8007420
8007421
8007421
8007422
8007422
8007423
8007423

Regular Pct

0004919 PCT 4919
0004910 PCT 4910
0004914 PCT 4914
0004902 PCT 4902
0004916 PCT 4916
0004904 PCT 4904
0004907 PCT 4907
0004915 PCT 4915
0004107 PCT 4107
0004122 PCT 4122
0004123 PCT 4123
0004110 PCT 4110
0004126 PCT 4126
0004112 PCT 4112
0004114 PCT 4114
0004115 PCT 4115
0004103 PCT 4103
0004104 PCT 4104
0004124 PCT 4124
0004015 PCT 4015
0004032 PCT 4032
0004033 PCT 4033
0004051 PCT 4051
0004016 PCT 4016
0004017 PCT 4017
0004029 PCT 4029
0004049 PCT 4049
0004050 PCT 4050
0004011 PCT 4011
0004023 PCT 4023
0004406 PCT 4406
0004408 PCT 4408
0004903 PCT 4903
0004913 PCT 4913
0004106 PCT 4106
0004125 PCT 4125
0004108 PCT 4108
0004109 PCT 4109

Ballot Type

1
1
1

Voting Precinct

0007424 - PCT 7424

0007501 - PCT 7501

0007502 - PCT 7502

0007503 - PCT 7503

0007504 - PCT 7504

0007505 - PCT 7505

0007506 - PCT 7506

0007507 - PCT 7507

0007508 - PCT 7508

0007509 - PCT 7509

0007510 - PCT 7510

0007511 - PCT 7511

0007512 - PCT 7512

0007513 - PCT 7513

0007514 - PCT 7514

MB? Abs Pct

8007424
8007424
8007501
8007501
8007501
8007502
8007502
8007502
8007503
8007503
8007503
8007504
8007504
8007505
8007505
8007505
8007505
8007506
8007506
8007507
8007507
8007507
8007508
8007508
8007508
8007509
8007509
8007509
8007510
8007510
8007511
8007511
8007511
8007512
8007512
8007513
8007513
8007514

Regular Pct

0004906 PCT 4906
0004912 PCT 4912
0005701 PCT 5701
0005702 PCT 5702
0005706 PCT 5706
0005703 PCT 5703
0005704 PCT 5704
0005705 PCT 5705
0005003 PCT 5003
0005064 PCT 5064
0005066 PCT 5066
0005005 PCT 5005
0005040 PCT 5040
0005007 PCT 5007
0005015 PCT 5015
0005018 PCT 5018
0005019 PCT 5019
0005016 PCT 5016
0005052 PCT 5052
0005030 PCT 5030
0005058 PCT 5058
0005059 PCT 5059
0005032 PCT 5032
0005033 PCT 5033
0005034 PCT 5034
0005038 PCT 5038
0005039 PCT 5039
0005041 PCT 5041
0005042 PCT 5042
0005043 PCT 5043
0005101 PCT 5101
0005106 PCT 5106
0005118 PCT 5118
0005104 PCT 5104
0005105 PCT 5105
0005102 PCT 5102
0005117 PCT 5117
0005103 PCT 5103

Ballot Type

1
1
1
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Voting Precinct

MB? Abs Pct

Regular Pct

Ballot Type

Voting Precinct

MB? Abs Pct

Regular Pct

Ballot Type

0007514 - PCT 7514

0007515 - PCT 7515

0007516 - PCT 7516

0007517 - PCT 7517

0007518 - PCT 7518

0007519 - PCT 7519

0007520 - PCT 7520

0007521 - PCT 7521

0007522 - PCT 7522

Total Voting Precints: 474

8007514
8007514
8007515
8007515
8007515
8007516
8007516
8007516
8007516
8007517
8007517
8007517
8007518
8007518
8007519
8007519
8007519
8007519
8007520
8007520
8007521
8007521
8007522
8007522

0005109 PCT 5109
0005110 PCT 5110
0005113 PCT 5113
0005114 PCT 5114
0005115 PCT 5115
0005011 PCT 5011
0005013 PCT 5013
0005014 PCT 5014
0005048 PCT 5048
0005001 PCT 5001
0005002 PCT 5002
0005024 PCT 5024
0005008 PCT 5008
0005012 PCT 5012
0005023 PCT 5023
0005025 PCT 5025
0005027 PCT 5027
0005046 PCT 5046
0005036 PCT 5036
0005037 PCT 5037
0005111 PCT 5111
0005112 PCT 5112
0005017 PCT 5017
0005044 PCT 5044
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